( Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

SRM UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION -
Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S |

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR

July - 2015

«: I

DATE OF PUBLICATION : 19-Aug-2015

SL.No Register No.

Name of the Candidate

MBS201A MBS203A  MBS205A  MBS207A

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4011010109

4011110034

4011110039

4011110045

4011110053

4011110065

4011110067

4011110075

4011110098

4011110099

4011110140

4011210008

4011210013

4011210017

4011210018

4011210024

4011210026

4011210037

4011210045

4011210047

SANTHOSH KUMAR G - [20-Oct-1991]
MOHAMEDSARTHARARIF § - [8-Feb-1994]
NAGANATHAN M - [23-May-1994]
PARKAVAN C - [25-Nov-1993]

RAJESH R § - [30-Jun-1994]

SATHYA SEELAN M - [5-Jan-1993]
SELVANRAJASEKARAN C - [28-Jun-1993]
SUDHAGAR A - [1-Jun-1994]

GODWIN R - [19-May-1993]

GOKUL AJITH G - [5-Nov-1993]

S YOGESH - [12-Jul-1992]

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

AMEER HAMSA MCHAMED SALMAN - [21-Sep-1995] PASS

SARMINI VARATHARAJAN - [25-Jul-1995]
HARI NISHAANTHB - [11-Mar-1995]

HARI KRISHNA RAJTAND - [29-Sep-1994]

ERIC ASHWIN E - [5-Aug-1995]

A KARTHICK - [20-Aug-1994]

ANGELA DAVID DEVASAHAYAM - [9-Jan-1995)
MERVINROSARIOP M - [5-Oct-1994]

LAVANYAN - [10-Jul-1995]

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

FAIL
FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
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SL.No Register No.

Name of the Candidate

MBS20]A  MBS203A  MBS205A  MBS207A

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

4011210057

4011210064

4011210071

4011210072

4011210073

4011210083

4011210084

4011210089

4011210102

4011210109

4011210115

4011210124

4011210134

4011210135

4011210141

4011210144

4011210146

N JUNAID IBRAHIM - [11-Jun-1995]
JANANI V G - [15-Jun-1995]

K SRI HIMAVARSH - [27-Oct-1994]
SREEJA MANASWINI - [13-Dec-1994]
SIDHARTH RAJANBABUR - [17-Jun-1995]
RAJA G- [21-Tul-1993]

PRIYAN A - {28-Nov-1994]

POORNIMA KHOSH - [26-Mar-1995]

MC NAVYUG KISHORE - [6-Feb-1994]
SURYA PARASURAMAN - [13-Jun-1994]
SAGI TANUJA - [10-Dec-1994]

VIMAL NATH A - [17-May-1995]
KARTHICK D - [3-May-1995]

MOHANJI D - [24-Dec-1994]

SOORAJM - [7- Aug-1994]
RAMAKRISHNAN K P - [27-Sep-1994]

RAMPRASANTHR - [15-Mar-1994]

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBS201A - PHARMACOLOGY
MBS207A - FORENSIC MEDICINE

MBS203A - MICROBIOLOGY

MBS205A - PATHOLOGY
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